
Conservation Meetings 2014 FINAL-Revised
City of Leominster

Meetings at City Hall 
25 West Street, Leominster, Ma

Date of Meeting Filing Deadline (Noon)

Tuesday, January 14, 2014 Thursday, January 02, 2014
Tuesday, January 28, 2014 Thursday, January 16, 2014
Tuesday, February 11, 2014 Thursday, January 30, 2014
Tuesday, February 25, 2014 Thursday, February 13, 2014

Tuesday, March 11, 2014 Thursday, February 27, 2014
Tuesday, March 25, 2014 Thursday, March 13, 2014
Tuesday, April 08, 2014 Thursday, March 27, 2014
Tuesday, April 22, 2014 Thursday, April 10, 2014
Tuesday, May 13, 2014 Thursday, May 01, 2014
Tuesday, May 27, 2014 Thursday, May 15, 2014
Tuesday, June 10, 2014 Thursday, May 29, 2014
Tuesday, June 24, 2014 Thursday, June 12, 2014
Tuesday, July 08, 2014 Thursday, June 26, 2014

Tuesday, August 12, 2014 Thursday, July 31, 2014
Tuesday, September 09, 2014 Thursday, August 28, 2014
Tuesday, September 23, 2014 Thursday, September 11, 2014

Tuesday, October 14, 2014 Thursday, October 02, 2014
Tuesday, October 28, 2014 Thursday, October 16, 2014

Nov TBD
Dec TBD

Primary 9/?          Election 11/4

Notes:                                                                                                              
1. Advertising is done by the Conservation Department. The payment for 
the advertising must be submitted prior to the hearing.                                   
2. Required: two (2) NOI, Three (3) Large Sets of Plans, Eight (8) "11x17" 
Sets of Plans. (In an effort to reduce the amount of paper used,  please 
use both sides of paper where possible) Please use edep for filing.               
3. Meetings held at City Hall, 25 West Street, Room 10. 

2/28/2014, 9:59 AM
Contact: J DiNardo 978-870-2959


